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A002810381 SUDIP  ADAK Male No  1 1 UR  4  100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00  96.43  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789141 SANDIPAN  SARKAR Male No  2  1 2 SC  2  90.25  84.00  98.00  83.50  93.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777963 SOURAJYOTI  ROY Male No  3 3 UR  1  88.75  85.00  92.00  88.80  89.22  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712793 MANOJIT  BARMAN Male No  4  2 4 SC  3  87.75  87.00  97.00  84.00  91.43  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752455 SOMIT  SARKAR Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  4  86.50  76.00  91.00  82.83  91.57  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836387 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  6  3 6 SC  7  85.75  82.00  86.00  76.67  89.43  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781206 MEGHA  GUHA Female No  7 7 UR  7  85.50  68.00  88.00  79.33  92.14  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839361 KOUSTAV SINGHA SARKAR Male No  8  4 8 SC  2  84.75  85.00  88.00  79.20  93.38  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601621 ARUNABHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  9 9 UR  2  82.75  82.00  83.00  73.83  88.86  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929374 SAYAN  ROY Male No  10  5 10 SC  15  81.50  77.00  93.00  73.33  80.71  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Physics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002571884 AYUSI  SARKAR Female No  11 11 UR  3  81.50  70.00  95.00  76.50  90.57  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804543 SURYA  SARKAR Male No  12  6 12 SC  6  80.75  80.00  78.00  76.67  81.29  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877466 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  13  2 13 OBC-B  6  80.25  74.00  86.00  75.83  78.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933387 ABHRAJYOTI  ROY Male No  14  7 14 SC  4  79.75  72.00  90.00  72.33  89.14  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574872 MD ABU MURSHID ALI Male No  15 15 UR  1  79.25  68.00  93.00  73.00  84.43  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570148 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 16 SC  2  79.00  72.00  99.00  71.00  90.43  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633324 PARAMBRATA  ROY Male No  17  9 17 SC  1  78.75  73.00  76.00  77.83  90.57  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706113 JAYANTA  DAS Male No  18  10 18 SC  2  78.75  64.00  72.00  71.33  84.29  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795348 KINGSHUK  ROY Male No  19  11 19 SC  1  78.25  72.00  81.00  75.80  77.67  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470648 AKASH  ROY Male No  20  12 20 SC  2  78.00  72.00  86.00  74.80  90.78  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718492 SAMYA GUHA ROY Male No  21 21 UR  1  77.75  61.00  83.00  68.50  86.43  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002738219 SWAPNANIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  22 22 UR  4  77.75  60.00  80.00  72.17  83.71  7366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828281 DWIP  KARMAKAR Male No  23 23 UR  11  77.00  73.00  72.00  72.00  72.67  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880277 MOHIT  VISHWAKARMA Male No  24  13 24 SC  7  76.75  64.00  83.00  72.00  84.22  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582757 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  25  14 25 SC  2  76.25  74.00  76.00  74.17  90.71  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710505 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  26  15 26 SC  9  76.00  56.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860459 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  27  16 27 SC  22  75.75  56.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802263 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  28  17 28 SC  7  75.50  80.00  84.00  67.67  77.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690139 GOURAV  CHOWHAN Male No  29  18 29 SC  2  75.50  70.00  77.00  70.17  51.71  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754494 CHONIA  ROY Female No  30  19 30 SC  6  74.75  51.00  87.00  67.67  90.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725593 ARIJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  31 31 UR  11  74.00  56.00  86.00  68.67  75.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526464 AKASH  GUHA Male No  32 32 UR  4  73.25  53.00  95.00  69.00  83.14  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002652021 PRIYANKA  KAR Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  16  73.00  62.00  87.00  67.17  84.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912459 PARAMITA  SHIKDAR Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  6  72.75  62.00  88.00  66.83  73.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933682 PAWAN  YADAV Male No  35  5 35 OBC-B  3  72.00  75.00  80.00  64.33  73.50  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841202 MANASH  GHOSH Male No  36 36 UR  9  71.75  63.00  86.00  67.17  88.71  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842929 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  37  20 37 SC  1  71.25  68.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512989 DIPJYOTI  ROY Male No  38  21 38 SC  2  70.75  51.00  81.00  66.00  77.71  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483742 SURAJ  ROY Male No  39  22 39 SC  3  70.50  57.00  90.00  65.83  66.57  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931902 UNNATA  ROY Male No  40  23 40 SC  2  70.50  52.00  80.00  61.83  58.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905598 BIRAJ  ROY Male No  41  24 41 SC  5  70.25  60.00  82.00  62.67  66.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492872 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  42  25 42 SC  3  70.00  58.00  70.00  65.67  69.57  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594442 KUMARESH  BAIRAGI Male No  43  26 43 SC  8  70.00  54.00  76.00  66.83  79.71  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002536703 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  44  27 44 SC  2  69.75  58.00  85.00  64.17  63.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556569 BORTIKA  ROY Female No  45  28 45 SC  3  69.50  55.00  84.00  63.33  85.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638329 BANDANA  SHARMA Female No  46  29 46 SC  2  69.50  51.00  85.00  64.83  82.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930400 AMIT  THAKUR Male No  47 47 UR  4  69.50  44.00  85.00  61.50  78.80  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672368 DULAN  ROY Male No  48  30 48 SC  2  68.75  64.00  80.00  66.00  84.14  7704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518922 ARJUN KUMAR ROY Male No  49  31 49 SC  2  68.75  62.00  77.00  64.83  81.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446109 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  50  32 50 SC  5  68.75  56.00  83.00  65.40  83.67  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924828 SANKHA SUBHRA SARKAR Male No  51  33 51 SC  2  68.75  55.00  80.00  65.33  65.57  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927742 SWARTHAK  ROY Male No  52  34 52 SC  2  68.50  60.00  64.00  64.17  70.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625214 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  53  1 53 OBC-A  4  68.00  66.00  83.00  63.00  79.83  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930554 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  54  6 54 OBC-B  8  68.00  56.00  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828111 JOY  DAS Male No  55  35 55 SC  1  67.00  57.00  71.00  62.17  54.86  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818146 TAPABRATA  BARAI Male No  56  36 56 SC  2  66.75  60.00  81.00  61.33  49.86  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859991 DEBABRATA  ROY Male No  57  37 57 SC  7  66.75  53.00  70.00  62.17  59.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821815 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  58  38 58 SC  6  66.50  61.00  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769313 KALYAN  ROY Male No  59  39 59 SC  3  66.50  56.00  78.00  62.50  64.71  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888046 MANAB  SARKAR Male No  60  40 60 SC  2  66.50  56.00  77.00  61.33  48.14  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446382 RHYTHM  SARKAR Male No  61 61 UR  1  65.75  51.00  83.00  59.67  91.71  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770449 MUKTAR  ALAM Male No  62  2 62 OBC-A  2  65.25  58.00  66.00  61.50  62.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846827 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  63  41 63 SC  1  64.75  63.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513936 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  64  42 64 SC  2  64.75  53.00  80.00  60.00  87.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488918 SANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  65  43 65 SC  1  64.75  52.00  78.00  59.00  67.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7
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A002654833 SUMAN  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  3  64.50  60.00  74.00  60.33  72.14  6062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648474 ROHAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  67 67 UR  1  64.25  64.00  88.00  61.00  80.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554670 ADITYA  MANDAL Male No  68  44 68 SC  3  64.25  53.00  76.00  62.17  75.40  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712587 SUMIT  SAH Male No  69 69 UR  1  64.00  68.00  62.00  60.50  61.83  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551469 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  70  45 70 SC  3  64.00  51.00  85.00  59.50  54.71  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582336 SANGITA  DATTA Female No  71 71 UR  8  61.75  52.00  64.00  59.20  87.20  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485866 JAYANTA  SHIL Male No  72 72 UR  3  61.50  51.00  48.00  57.50  64.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462718 BIBEK  BASAK Male No  73  7 73 OBC-B  7  57.00  50.00  60.00  53.83  75.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605272 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  74  46 74 SC  14  55.75  52.00  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002625214 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  53  1 1 OBC-A  4  68.00  66.00  83.00  63.00  79.83  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770449 MUKTAR  ALAM Male No  62  2 2 OBC-A  2  65.25  58.00  66.00  61.50  62.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002752455 SOMIT  SARKAR Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  4  86.50  76.00  91.00  82.83  91.57  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877466 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  13  2 2 OBC-B  6  80.25  74.00  86.00  75.83  78.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652021 PRIYANKA  KAR Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  16  73.00  62.00  87.00  67.17  84.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912459 PARAMITA  SHIKDAR Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  6  72.75  62.00  88.00  66.83  73.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933682 PAWAN  YADAV Male No  35  5 5 OBC-B  3  72.00  75.00  80.00  64.33  73.50  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930554 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  54  6 6 OBC-B  8  68.00  56.00  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462718 BIBEK  BASAK Male No  73  7 7 OBC-B  7  57.00  50.00  60.00  53.83  75.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002789141 SANDIPAN  SARKAR Male No  2  1 1 SC  2  90.25  84.00  98.00  83.50  93.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712793 MANOJIT  BARMAN Male No  4  2 2 SC  3  87.75  87.00  97.00  84.00  91.43  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836387 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  6  3 3 SC  7  85.75  82.00  86.00  76.67  89.43  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839361 KOUSTAV SINGHA SARKAR Male No  8  4 4 SC  2  84.75  85.00  88.00  79.20  93.38  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929374 SAYAN  ROY Male No  10  5 5 SC  15  81.50  77.00  93.00  73.33  80.71  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804543 SURYA  SARKAR Male No  12  6 6 SC  6  80.75  80.00  78.00  76.67  81.29  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933387 ABHRAJYOTI  ROY Male No  14  7 7 SC  4  79.75  72.00  90.00  72.33  89.14  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570148 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 8 SC  2  79.00  72.00  99.00  71.00  90.43  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633324 PARAMBRATA  ROY Male No  17  9 9 SC  1  78.75  73.00  76.00  77.83  90.57  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706113 JAYANTA  DAS Male No  18  10 10 SC  2  78.75  64.00  72.00  71.33  84.29  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795348 KINGSHUK  ROY Male No  19  11 11 SC  1  78.25  72.00  81.00  75.80  77.67  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002470648 AKASH  ROY Male No  20  12 12 SC  2  78.00  72.00  86.00  74.80  90.78  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880277 MOHIT  VISHWAKARMA Male No  24  13 13 SC  7  76.75  64.00  83.00  72.00  84.22  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582757 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  25  14 14 SC  2  76.25  74.00  76.00  74.17  90.71  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710505 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  26  15 15 SC  9  76.00  56.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860459 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  27  16 16 SC  22  75.75  56.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802263 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  28  17 17 SC  7  75.50  80.00  84.00  67.67  77.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690139 GOURAV  CHOWHAN Male No  29  18 18 SC  2  75.50  70.00  77.00  70.17  51.71  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754494 CHONIA  ROY Female No  30  19 19 SC  6  74.75  51.00  87.00  67.67  90.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842929 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  37  20 20 SC  1  71.25  68.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512989 DIPJYOTI  ROY Male No  38  21 21 SC  2  70.75  51.00  81.00  66.00  77.71  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483742 SURAJ  ROY Male No  39  22 22 SC  3  70.50  57.00  90.00  65.83  66.57  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002931902 UNNATA  ROY Male No  40  23 23 SC  2  70.50  52.00  80.00  61.83  58.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905598 BIRAJ  ROY Male No  41  24 24 SC  5  70.25  60.00  82.00  62.67  66.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492872 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  42  25 25 SC  3  70.00  58.00  70.00  65.67  69.57  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594442 KUMARESH  BAIRAGI Male No  43  26 26 SC  8  70.00  54.00  76.00  66.83  79.71  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536703 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  44  27 27 SC  2  69.75  58.00  85.00  64.17  63.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556569 BORTIKA  ROY Female No  45  28 28 SC  3  69.50  55.00  84.00  63.33  85.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638329 BANDANA  SHARMA Female No  46  29 29 SC  2  69.50  51.00  85.00  64.83  82.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672368 DULAN  ROY Male No  48  30 30 SC  2  68.75  64.00  80.00  66.00  84.14  7704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518922 ARJUN KUMAR ROY Male No  49  31 31 SC  2  68.75  62.00  77.00  64.83  81.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446109 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  50  32 32 SC  5  68.75  56.00  83.00  65.40  83.67  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924828 SANKHA SUBHRA SARKAR Male No  51  33 33 SC  2  68.75  55.00  80.00  65.33  65.57  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002927742 SWARTHAK  ROY Male No  52  34 34 SC  2  68.50  60.00  64.00  64.17  70.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828111 JOY  DAS Male No  55  35 35 SC  1  67.00  57.00  71.00  62.17  54.86  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818146 TAPABRATA  BARAI Male No  56  36 36 SC  2  66.75  60.00  81.00  61.33  49.86  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859991 DEBABRATA  ROY Male No  57  37 37 SC  7  66.75  53.00  70.00  62.17  59.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821815 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  58  38 38 SC  6  66.50  61.00  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769313 KALYAN  ROY Male No  59  39 39 SC  3  66.50  56.00  78.00  62.50  64.71  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888046 MANAB  SARKAR Male No  60  40 40 SC  2  66.50  56.00  77.00  61.33  48.14  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846827 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  63  41 41 SC  1  64.75  63.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513936 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  64  42 42 SC  2  64.75  53.00  80.00  60.00  87.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488918 SANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  65  43 43 SC  1  64.75  52.00  78.00  59.00  67.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554670 ADITYA  MANDAL Male No  68  44 44 SC  3  64.25  53.00  76.00  62.17  75.40  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002551469 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  70  45 45 SC  3  64.00  51.00  85.00  59.50  54.71  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605272 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  74  46 46 SC  14  55.75  52.00  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


